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To order merchandising, please contact your
Atlas Concorde USA sales manager.

www.atlasconcordeusa.com

h e ro
MERCHANDISING

550010000577

540050000578 610010005266
610010005267
610010005268
610010005269
610010005270
610010005271

LEAFLET HERO

BINDER HERO HERO SNOW
HERO CORD
HERO SILVER
HERO LEAD
HERO NIGHT
HERO COAL

COLORED BODY PORCELAIN TILE

SIZE RANGE

SURFACES

Matte

CONTRACTOR BOARD

113/4’’ x 235/8’’

23/4’’ x 113/4’’
30 x 60 cm

7 x 30 cm

60 x 120 cm
235/8’’ x 471/4’’

THICKNESS THICKNESSTHICKNESS

9 mm 9 mm9 mm

11’’ x 14’’

540040006605

610010005266
610010005267
610010005268
610010005269
610010005270
610010005271

CONTRACTOR BOARD HERO

HERO SNOW 12X24
HERO CORD 12X24
HERO SILVER 12X24
HERO LEAD 12X24
HERO NIGHT 12X24
HERO COAL 12X24

CONTRACTOR BOARD HERO back
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To order merchandising, please contact your
Atlas Concorde USA sales manager.

www.atlasconcordeusa.com

h e ro
MERCHANDISING

PRODUCT BOARDS
BOARD 25 5/8’’ x 31 1/2’’

540040006607

610010005268
610010005309

BOARD HERO ACU SILVER+NIGHT

HERO SILVER 12X24.........................................
HERO NIGHT 3X12............................................

pcs
pcs

1
8

540040006608

610010005266
610010005267
610110000998

BOARD HERO ACU SNOW+CORD MOS.

HERO SNOW 12X24..........................................
HERO CORD 12X24...........................................
HERO CORD MOSAIC.....................................

pcs
pcs
pcs

1
1

1/2

540040006609

610010005271
610110001006

BOARD HERO ACU COAL+LEAD LINEAR

HERO COAL 12X24...........................................
HERO LEAD LINEAR MOSAIC........................

pcs
pcs

1
2

540040006610 BOARD HERO ACU RECAP
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To order merchandising, please contact your
Atlas Concorde USA sales manager.
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PRODUCT BOARDS
BOARD 25 5/8’’ x 31 1/2’’

BOARD HERO back
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Atlas Concorde USA sales manager.
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SAMPLING BOX AND VISUAL STICKER
SAMPLING BOX 12’’ x 24’’

Sampling box contains 1 piece for each color in 12’’ x 24’’ with Colored Visual Sticker.

540060000150 SAMPLING BOX HERO 12x24 - 6 PCS. + MOS.

610010005267

610010005271 610010005270 610010005266

610010005268 610010005269

610010005306

610110001002 610110001007 610110001003

610010005307 610110001000

HERO CORD 12X24.....................................

HERO COAL 12X24..................................... HERO NIGHT 12X24.................................... HERO SNOW 12X24....................................

HERO SILVER 12X24................................... HERO LEAD 12X24......................................

HERO CORD 3X12 ......................................

HERO COAL MOSAIC............................... HERO NIGHT LINEAR MOSAIC................ HERO SNOW LINEAR MOSAIC...............

HERO SILVER 3X12..................................... HERO LEAD MOSAIC................................

pcs

pcs pcs pcs

pcs pcs

pcs

pcs pcs pcs

pcs pcs

1

1 1 1

1 1

2

- - -

2 -
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To order merchandising, please contact your
Atlas Concorde USA sales manager.
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VISUAL STICKER HERO CORD
VISUAL STICKER HERO SILVER
VISUAL STICKER HERO LEAD
VISUAL STICKER HERO COAL
VISUAL STICKER HERO NIGHT
VISUAL STICKER HERO SNOW

VISUAL STICKER 4’’ x 7’’

(Individually available on request.)


